TITULARES

VAGO
Senador Siba Machado
Senador Antonio Carlos Valadares

VAGO

Senador José Jorge
Senador Alvaro Dias
Senador Tasso Jereissati
Senador César Borges

VAGO
Senador Ney Suassuna
VAGO
VAGO
VAGO

VAGO

VAGO
VAGO

VAGO
VAGO
VAGO
VAGO
VAGO
VAGO

VAGO
VAGO

VAGO
VAGO

SECRETARIO(A):
TELEFONE(S):
E-MAIL:

MPV 252/2005 - MPV 252/2005

PRESIDENTE: VAGO

(0 titulares e 0 suplentes)

Bloco de Apoio ao Governo
1 VAGO
2 VAGO
3 VAGO
CIDADANIA
1 VAGO
Lideranca Parlamentar da Minoria
1 VAGO
2 VAGO
3 VAGO
4 VAGO
MDB

1 Senador Luiz Otavio

2 VAGO
3 VAGO
4 VAGO

SUPLENTES

5 Senador Leomar Quintanilha

PDT
1 VAGO
PFL PRONA
1 VAGO
2 VAGO
PL
1 VAGO
PP
1 VAGO
PSB
1 VAGO
PSC
1 VAGO
PSDB
1 VAGO
PSOL
1 VAGO

1 VAGO
2 VAGO

1 VAGO
2 VAGO



